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Certificate Programs
A department or similar administrative unit may offer a certificate at the undergraduate, graduate, or combined levels. The certificate indicates that the
student took a minimum of 12 hours of courses in an approved certificate area. Certification programs include:

• Automotive Engineering.  Coordinator: Dr. Randy Follett.  E-mail: follett (follett@ece.msstate.edu)@ece.msstate.edu (molen@ece.msstate.edu)

• Clinical Health Promotion and Wellness Coaching. Coordinator: Dr. Marion Evans mwe59@msstate.edu

• Computational Biology. Coordinator: Dr. Andy Perkins.  E-mail: perkins (perkins@msstate.edu)@msstate.edu (ap335@msstate.edu)

• Diversity. Coordinator:  Dr. Alan Marcus. E-mail: aimarcus@history.msstate.edu

• Gender Studies.  Coordinator:  Dr. Kimberly Kelly.  E-mail: kkelly@soc.msstate.edu

• Gerontology.  Coordinator: Dr. Joe Wilmoth.  E-mail: jwilmoth@humansci.msstate.edu

• Information Assurance Professional Certificate. Coordinator: Dr. Drew Hamilton E-mail: hamilton@cci.msstate.edu

• Materials Engineering.  Coordinator: Dr. Priscilla Hill.  E-mail: phill@che.msstate.edu

• Precision Agriculture (Agricultural and Biological Engineering). Coordinator : Dr. Jonathan W. Pote.  E-mail: jpote@abe.msstate.edu

• Precision Agriculture. (Plant and Soil Sciences). Coordinator: Dr. Mike Phillips. E-mail: jmp657@msstate.edu

• Public Design.  Coordinator: David Perkes.  E-mail: dperkes@gccds.msstate.edu

• Teaching of English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL).  Coordinator:  Dr. Wendy Herd. E-mail: wjh159
(wjh159@msstate.edu)@msstate.edu (gbp31@msstate.edu)

• Veterans Certificate Program. Coordinator: Dr. Linda Cornelious. E-mail: lcornelious@colled.msstate.edu (LCornelious@colled.edu)


